Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
EK1 +EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._.—.
Pré-Final 01-02-2015 10:02. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 50.471 - 12:25:12.945
(67) Andre Rezende 15 51.297 +0.826 12:26:04.242
1 50.318 +2.408 12:13:46.565
2 50.066 +2.156 12:14:36.631 (7) Jordan Tyler
3 50.229 +2.319 12:15:26.860 1 55.188 +6.427 12:13:51.753
4 50.471 +2.561 12:16:17.331 2 52.335 +3.574 12:14:44.088
5 49.571 +1.661 12:17:06.902 3 50.799 +2.038 12:15:34.887
6 49.155 +1.245 12:17:56.057 4 50.413 +1.652 12:16:25.300
7 49.445 +1.535 12:18:45.502 5 50.584 +1.823 12:17:15.884
8 48.858 +0.948 12:19:34.360 6 50.089 +1.328 12:18:05.973
9 49.066 +1.156 12:20:23.426 7 50.336 +1.575 12:18:56.309
10 48.684 +0.774 12:21:12.110 8 49.586 +0.825 12:19:45.895
1 48.559 +0.649 12:22:00.669 9 49.590 +0.829 12:20:35.485
12 48.567 +0.657 12:22:49.236 10 49.578 +0.817 12:21:25.063
13 48.310 +0.400 12:23:37.546 1 49.864 +1.103 12:22:14.927
14 W - 12:24:25 456 12 49.457 +0.696 12:23:04.384
15 51.430 +3.520 12:25:16.886 13 49.081 +0.320 12:23:53.465
14 49.171 +0.410 12:24:42.636
(9) Ulisses Vieira 15 48.761 - 12:25:31.397
1 53.832 +5.219 12:13:50.277
2 50.169 +1.556 12:14:40.446
3 50.395 +1.782 12:15:30.841
4 49.587 +0.974 12:16:20.428
5 49.490 +0.877 12:17:09.918
6 49.333 +0.720 12:17:59.251
7 49.254 +0.641 12:18:48.505
8 48.903 +0.290 12:19:37.408
9 48.977 +0.364 12:20:26.385
10 48.871 +0.258 12:21:15.256
11 48.613 - 12:22:03.869
12 48.920 +0.307 12:22:52.789
13 48.866 +0.253 12:23:41.655
14 49.405 +0.792 12:24:31.060
15 50.442 +1.829 12:25:21.502

(63) Nuno Cruz

1 52.181 +2.935 12:13:48.670
2 51.593 +2.347 12:14:40.263
3 51.268 +2.022 12:15:31.531
4 50.747 +1.501 12:16:22.278
5 50.637 +1.391 12:17:12.915
6 50.543 +1.297 12:18:03.458
7 49.957 +0.711 12:18:53.415
8 49.609 +0.363 12:19:43.024
9 50.043 +0.797 12:20:33.067
10 49.681 +0.435 12:21:22.748
11 49.456 +0.210 12:22:12.204
12 49.742 +0.496 12:23:01.946
13 49.293 +0.047 12:23:51.239
14 49.246 - 12:24:40.485
15 49.285 +0.039 12:25:29.770

(8) Joao Rosales

1 55.082 +4.611 12:13:51.672

2 53.449 +2.978 12:14:45.121

3 55.125 +4.654 12:15:40.246

4 52.457 +1.986 12:16:32.703

5 52.211 +1.740 12:17:24.914

6 52.143 +1.672 12:18:17.057

7 52.317 +1.846 12:19:09.374

8 55.339 +4.868 12:20:04.713

9 51.399 +0.928 12:20:56.112

10 52.255 +1.784 12:21:48.367

1 51.806 +1.335 12:22:40.173

12 51.290 +0.819 12:23:31.463

13 51.011 +0.540 12:24:22.474
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